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PURE PAMPER MENU

We look forward to welcoming you, and invite you to enhance
your stay with one of the following pamper options.

Champagne

De Saint-Gall Blanc de Blancs Premier Cru, FR* 110.0
Mumm Grand Cru, FR 150.0
Dom Perignon Grand Brut 2013, FR 420.0
Sparkling Wine

NV Mumm Marlborough Brut Prestige, NZ 80.0
White Wine

Reserve Chardonnay, SA* 70.0
Domaine Charléne-Laurent Pinson Chablis, FR* 80.0
De La Vougeraie Puligny-Montrachet, FR* 220.0
Rosé

Maison Aix Rosé, FR 70.0
Red Wine

Louis Latour Les Valmoissine Pinot Noir, FR* 70.0

Chateau de Meursault Bourgogne Du Chateau Rouge, FR*  75.0

Richard Seguin Gevrey Chambertin, FR* 125.0
Shop more options via The Reserve Cellar

Chocolate Dipped Strawberries 25.0
A delicious romantic indulgence

Gourmet Cheese Platter 22.0
Local and international selection

Patisserie Sweets 25.0

A selection of our handmade sweets from Belle Epoque (3)

Celebration Cakes

View our selection here - 48hrs notice required

Long Stemmed Red Roses
Single Red Rose, wrapped

¥ Dozen red roses, including vase
One dozen roses, including vase

Two dozen roses, including vase

Seasonal Blooms Bouquet

Seasonal arrangement, including vase

Balloon Arrangements

Price on application

Rose Petal Turn-Down

Candles and rose petals scattered in your suite

Private Airport Transfer*
Brisbane Domestic to Emporium Hotel

Brisbane International to Emporium Hotel

*Rates are for a corporate sedan, one-way only and subject to
20% surcharge between 11pm and 5am.

Extended Stay Options
Tpm Early Check-In

1pm Late Check Out

2pm Late Check Out

3pm Late Check Out

Various

40.0
150.0
240.0
420.0

170.0

Various

90.0

125.0
135.0

80.0
100.0
200.0
300.0

*Subject to availability. 2pm and 3pm late check out packages are not available for

premier suites.

Contact our team at service.one@emporiumhotels.com.au
07 3556 3333

All prices are subject to variation

*Exclusive wines to The Reserve Cellar


https://emporiumhotelsshop.com.au/collections/emporium-takeaway-whole-cakes
https://www.reservecellar.com.au/

