

PURE PAMPER MENU

We look forward to welcoming you, and invite you to enhance your stay with one of the following pamper options.

Champagne		Celebration Cakes	Various
De Saint-Gall Blanc de Blancs Premier Cru, FR*	110.0	<u>View our selection here</u> - 48hrs notice required	
Mumm Grand Cru, FR	150.0		
Dom Perignon Grand Brut 2013, FR	420.0	Long Stemmed Red Roses	
		Single Red Rose, wrapped	40.0
Sparkling Wine		½ Dozen red roses, including vase	150.0
NV Mumm Marlborough Brut Prestige, NZ	80.0	One dozen roses, including vase	240.0
White Wine		Two dozen roses, including vase	420.0
Reserve Chardonnay, SA*	70.0	Seasonal Blooms Bouquet	170.0
Domaine Charlène-Laurent Pinson Chablis, FR*	80.0	Seasonal arrangement, including vase	
De La Vougeraie Puligny-Montrachet, FR*	220.0		
		Balloon Arrangements	Various
Rosé		Price on application	
Maison Aix Rosé, FR	70.0		
- 1116		Rose Petal Turn-Down	90.0
Red Wine		Candles and rose petals scattered in your suite	
Louis Latour Les Valmoissine Pinot Noir, FR*	70.0	D:	
Château de Meursault Bourgogne Du Château Rouge, FR* 75.0		Private Airport Transfer*	
Richard Seguin Gevrey Chambertin, FR*	125.0	Brisbane Domestic to Emporium Hotel	125.0
Shop more options via The Reserve Cellar		Brisbane International to Emporium Hotel *Rates are for a corporate sedan, one-way only and subject to 20% surcharge between 11 pm and 5 am.	135.0
Chocolate Dipped Strawberries	25.0		
A delicious romantic indulgence		Extended Stay Options	
	22.0	1 pm Early Check-In	80.0
Gourmet Cheese Platter	22.0	1 pm Late Check Out	100.0
Local and international selection		2pm Late Check Out	200.0
Patisserie Sweets	25.0	3pm Late Check Out	300.0
A selection of our handmade sweets from Belle Époque (3)		*Subject to availability. 2pm and 3pm late check out packages are not available for premier suites.	

Contact our team at service.one@emporiumhotels.com.au 07 3556 3333

All prices are subject to variation

*Exclusive wines to The Reserve Cellar

